Name

Alethiea Woodard
Richard Smith (ADWS)
Donald Kuykendall

Russell Cook

Anthony McDonald

Larry Woodle
Richard Kennedy
Sharon Hopper
Darrell Phelan
Joshua Eppes
Bryan Sanders
Stephen Ezelle

Nancy Smith (ADWS)

Richard Norris
Lee Bland

Richard Smith (ADWS - Magnolia)
Michael Howell (ADWS)

Michael Harding
Jerry Treat

David Slochowsky

Dorthy Caldwell

Tracey Lawson Sr.

Virginia Mar
Jeramie Teach
Tara Wild
Willie Henry
Jack Lytle
Hershel Jones

Angela Robinson (ADWS)

Email (Click link to compose email)

Alethiea.Woodard@arkansas.gov
Richard.S.Smith@arkansas.gov
Donald.Kuykendall@arkansas.gov
Russell.Cook@arkansas.gov

Anthony.McDonald@arkansas.gov

Larry.Woodle@arkansas.gov
Richard.Kennedy@arkansas.gov
Sharon.Hopper@arkansas.gov
Darrell.Phelan@arkansas.gov
Joshua.Eppes@arkansas.gov
Bryan.Sanders@arkansas.gov
Stephen.Ezelle@arkansas.gov
Nancy.L.Smith@arkansas
Richard.Norris@arkansas
Lee.Bland@arkansas.gov
Richard.D.Smith@arkansas.gov
Michael.Howell@arkansas.gov
Michael.Harding@arkansas.gov
Jerry.Treat@arkansas.gov
David.Slochowsky@arkansas.gov
Dorthy.Caldwell@arkansas.gov
Tracey.Lawson@arkansas.gov
Virginia.Mar@arkansas.gov
Jeramie.Teach@arkansas.gov
Tara.Wild@arkansas.gov
Willie.Henry@arkansas.gov
Jack.Lytle@arkansas.gov
Hershel.Jones@arkansas.gov
Angela.P.Robinson@arkansas.gov

Veterans Employment Representative List

City
Arkadelphia
Batesville
Blytheville
Cabot

Camden
Conway

El Dorado
Fayetteville
Fort Smith
Harrison

Hope

Hot Springs
Jacksonville
Jonesboro
Little Rock
Magnolia
Mena
Monticello
Mountain Home
Paragould

Pine Bluff

Pine Bluff
Rogers
Russellville
Searcy
Texarkana

VA Hospital NLR
Walnut Ridge
West Memphis

Phone

870-246-2481
870-793-4156
870-762-2035
501-941-2185
870-836-5024
501-730-9894
870-862-6456
479-521-5730
479-783-0231
870-741-8236
870-777-3421
501-525-3450
501-982-3835
870-935-5594
501-682-7719
870-234-3440
479-394-3060
870-367-2476
870-425-2386
870-236-8512
870-534-1920
870-534-1920
479-636-4755
479-968-2784
501-268-8601
870-216-4011
501-554-1343
870-886-3556
870-400-2269
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